
          
FINAL 
A+B+C        A  DRESSAGE   B  MARATHON       TOTAL A+B     C   CONES       
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20 Gina Nelson TRN VSE SGL       E     66.59 4     11.25 1     77.84 2     0 0.00     E   
19 Stephanie Jumper TRN VSE SGL       E     50.82 1         E       E   0 35.22 35.22 3     
18 Roberta Cardoza TRN VSE SGL   107.68 2       59.29 2     13.25 2     72.54 1     5 30.14 35.14 2     
17 Nathan Cardoza TRN VSE SGL   83.99 1       64.24 3     19.75 3     83.99 3     0 0.00 0.00 1     
10 Susie Davidson TRN PNY SGL       R     47.76 1         R       R   3 22.41 25.41 5     
15 Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL   65.57 2       62.82 4     0.00 1     62.82 2     0 2.75 2.75 2     
14 Aditi Lyer TRN PNY SGL   76.82 3       70.82 5     0.00 1     70.82 3     6 0.00 6.00 3     
12 Lucy Huckins TRN PNY SGL   100.01 4       55.76 2     35.25 4     91.01 4     9 0.00 9.00 4     
11 Lilla Hewitt TRN PNY SGL SP 62.12 1       62.12 3     0.00 1     62.12 1     0 0.00 0.00 1     
35 Elizabeth Pride PRE VSE SGL   115.01 2       59.37 2     52.65 1     112.01 2     3 0.00 3.00 2     
34 Sophia Mussen PRE VSE SGL   101.63 1       41.47 1     60.16 3     101.63 1     0 0.00 0.00 1     
33 Kandi Griffith PRE VSE SGL   124.31 3       62.11 3     53.20 2     115.31 3     9 0.00 9.00 3     
32 Randy Cardoza PRE VSE SGL   276.38 4       65.26 4     163.45 4     228.71 4     3 44.67 47.67 4     
30 Jan Rey PRE PNY SGL sp     R     52.63 5         R       R   0 0.00 0.00 1     
28 Kathleen Lippelt PRE PNY SGL sp 132.44 4       48.00 3     84.44 4     132.44 4     0 0.00 0.00 1     
31 Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL   128.14 3       40.84 1     78.68 3     119.52 3     6 2.62 8.62 6     
29 Ann McClure PRE PNY SGL   141.32 5       46.53 2     88.58 5     135.11 5     3 3.21 6.21 5     
27 Teri Jump PRE PNY SGL   116.96 2       50.32 4     60.64 2     110.96 2     6 0.00 6.00 4     
26 Kate Aparicio PRE PNY SGL   102.07 1       56.84 6     45.23 1     102.07 1     0 0.00 0.00 1     
22 Madeline Augustsson PRE PNY TND   130.57 1       53.26 1     75.73 1     129.00 1     0 1.57 1.57 1     
24 Catherine Nahmens PRE HRS SGL       R     51.16 2         R       R   9 0.00 9.00 1     
25 Katherine Shelton PRE HRS SGL   156.06 2       61.47 3     73.04 2     134.52 2     9 12.54 21.54 3     
23 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL   117.99 1       38.95 1     69.63 1     108.58 1     6 3.41 9.41 2     
36 Cecilia Kirks PRE HRS SGL   277.82 3       64.42 4     182.62 3     247.04 3     12 18.79 30.79 4     
40 Sarah Aparicio INT PNY SGL   169.25 1       48.76 1     120.49 1     169.25 1     0 0.00 0.00 1     
39 David Ventura INT HRS SGL       R     57.71 3         R       R   30 65.67 95.67 3     
38 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL   155.89 1       39.24 2     107.02 1     146.26 1     9 0.63 9.63 2     
37 Gina Miner INT HRS SGL   172.84 2       30.67 1     137.68 2     168.34 2     3 1.50 4.50 1     
43 Ginny Leal INTH HRS SGL   189.88 2       69.80 1     107.33 2     179.33 2     5 7.75 12.75 1     
42 Diane Kastama  INTH HRS SGL   176.68 1       52.20 2     102.52 1     174.84 1     6 15.96 21.96 2     

 

Virginia W. Miner
Clay Station April HDT    



RESULTS A +C A  DRESSAGE C   CONES
  JUDGE 1   JUDGE 2   JUDGE 3   JUDGE 4
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Gina Nelson TRN SGL VSE E 55.53 3 77.65 3 66.59 66.59 4 0 0 E
Stephanie Jumper TRN SGL VSE 86.04 2 52.24 2 49.41 1 50.82 50.82 1 0 35.22 35.22 3
Roberta Cardoza TRN SGL VSE 94.43 3 57.41 4 61.18 2 59.29 59.29 2 5 30.14 35.14 2
Nathan Cardoza TRN SGL VSE 64.24 1 50.82 1 77.65 3 64.24 64.24 3 0 0 0.00 1
Susie Davidson TRN SGL PNY 73.17 4 50.35 2 45.18 1 47.76 47.76 1 3 22.41 25.41 5
Teri Jump TRN SGL PNY 65.57 3 56.94 4 68.71 3 62.82 62.82 4 0 2.75 2.75 2
Aditi Lyer TRN SGL PNY 76.82 5 56.94 4 84.71 5 70.82 70.82 5 6 0 6.00 3
Lucy Huckins TRN SGL PNY 64.76 2 53.18 3 58.35 2 55.76 55.76 2 9 0 9.00 4
Lilla Hewitt TRN SGL PNY SP 62.12 1 48.47 1 75.76 4 62.12 62.12 3 0 0 0.00 1
Elizabeth Pride PRE SGL VSE 62.37 2 53.05 3 65.68 2 59.37 59.37 2 3 0 3.00 2
Sophia Mussen PRE SGL VSE 41.47 1 38.32 1 44.63 1 41.47 41.47 1 0 0 0.00 1
Kandi Griffith PRE SGL VSE 71.11 3 48.42 2 75.79 4 62.11 62.11 3 9 0 9.00 3
Randy Cardoza PRE SGL VSE 112.93 4 56.84 4 73.68 3 65.26 65.26 4 3 44.67 47.67 4
Jan Rey PRE SGL PNY sp 52.63 3 53.89 5 51.37 4 52.63 52.63 5 0 0 0.00 1
Kathleen Lippelt PRE SGL PNY sp 48.00 1 52.21 4 43.79 3 48.00 48.00 3 0 0 0.00 1
Melissa Tozzi PRE SGL PNY 49.46 2 47.58 2 34.11 1 40.84 40.84 1 6 2.62 8.62 6
Ann McClure PRE SGL PNY 52.74 4 55.16 6 37.89 2 46.53 46.53 2 3 3.21 6.21 5
Teri Jump PRE SGL PNY 56.32 5 48.00 3 52.63 5 50.32 50.32 4 6 0 6.00 4
Kate Aparicio PRE SGL PNY 56.84 6 41.68 1 72.00 6 56.84 56.84 6 0 0 0.00 1
Madeline Augustsson PRE TND PNY 54.83 1 40.42 1 66.11 1 53.26 53.26 1 0 1.57 1.57 1
Catherine Nahmens PRE SGL HRS 60.16 2 51.79 2 50.53 2 51.16 51.16 2 9 0 9.00 1
Katherine Shelton PRE SGL HRS 83.01 3 58.53 3 64.42 4 61.47 61.47 3 9 12.54 21.54 3
Moire Creek PRE SGL HRS 48.36 1 42.11 1 35.79 1 38.95 38.95 1 6 3.41 9.41 2
Cecilia Kirks PRE SGL HRS 95.21 4 67.37 4 61.47 3 64.42 64.42 4 12 18.785 30.79 4
Sarah Aparicio INT SGL PNY 48.76 1 44.95 1 52.57 1 48.76 48.76 1 0 0 0.00 1
David Ventura INT SGL HRS 153.38 3 61.33 3 54.10 3 57.71 57.71 3 30 65.665 95.67 3
Alice Simpson INT SGL HRS 48.86 2 41.14 2 37.33 2 39.24 39.24 2 9 0.625 9.63 2
Gina Miner INT SGL HRS 35.17 1 37.33 1 24.00 1 30.67 30.67 1 3 1.5 4.50 1
Ginny Leal INTH SGL HRS 84.75 144.00 1 72.00 72.00 1 5 7.745 12.75 1
Diane Kastama INTH SGL HRS 94.28 144.64 2 72.32 72.32 2 6 15.955 21.96 2

Virginia W. Miner
 Day 1 - Dressage and Cones	Judge 1: Larry Brinker	Judge 2: Merrie Morgan



            SECT  SECT                  
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20 Gina Nelson TRN VSE SGL   77.84 2     0   11.3                                   

19 Stephanie Jumper TRN VSE SGL       E   0   89.3                                   

18 Roberta Cardoza TRN VSE SGL   72.54 1     0   13.3                                   

17 Nathan Cardoza TRN VSE SGL   83.99 3     0   19.8                                   

10 Susie Davidson TRN PNY SGL       R   0   0 R                                 

15 Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL   62.82 2     0   0                                   

14 Aditi Lyer TRN PNY SGL   70.82 3     0   0                                   

12 Lucy Huckins TRN PNY SGL   91.01 4     0   35.3                                   

11 Lilla Hewitt TRN PNY SGL SP 62.12 1     0   0                                   

35 Elizabeth Pride PRE VSE SGL   112.01 2     0   0   41.85   1   34.31   2   30.10   3   33.47   1   

34 Sophia Mussen PRE VSE SGL   101.63 1     0   0   50.36   3   37.56   3   30.03   2   38.57   3   

33 Kandi Griffith PRE VSE SGL   115.31 3     0   0   45.25   2   32.34   1   27.41   1   36.28   2   

32 Randy Cardoza PRE VSE SGL   228.71 4     0   43   87.44   4   85.75   4   80.10   4   76.47   4   

30 Jan Rey PRE PNY SGL sp     R   0   0 R                                 

28 Kathleen Lippelt PRE PNY SGL sp 132.44 4     0   0   73.81   4   44.40   4   44.09   5   62.47   4   

31 Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL   119.52 3     0   0   85.19   5   40.94   3   29.56   2   57.50   3   

29 Ann McClure PRE PNY SGL   135.11 5     0   0   68.38   3   55.62   5   40.31   4   76.66   5   

27 Teri Jump PRE PNY SGL   110.96 2     0   0   48.87   2   33.94   2   36.35   3   39.69   2   

26 Kate Aparicio PRE PNY SGL   102.07 1     0   0   39.43   1   25.88   1   25.40   1   29.47   1   

22 Madeline Augustsson PRE PNY TND   129.00 1     0   0   59.57   1   40.63   1   36.60   1   69.50   1   

24 Catherine Nahmens PRE HRS SGL       R   0   0 R                                 

25 Katherine Shelton PRE HRS SGL   134.52 2     0   0   65.75   2   37.31   2   36.32   1   53.66   1   

23 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL   108.58 1     0   0   59.56   1   37.25   1   39.87   2   53.72   2   

36 Cecilia Kirks PRE HRS SGL   247.04 3     0   70.8   106.09   3   48.59   3   52.38   3   95.75   3   

40 Sarah Aparicio INT PNY SGL   169.25 1     0   0   58.28   1   39.87   1   100.84   1   58.88   1   

39 David Ventura INT HRS SGL       R   0   0 R                                 

38 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL   146.26 1     0   0   70.06   2   43.75   2   39.59   2   69.69   2   

37 Gina Miner INT HRS SGL   168.34 2     0   36.5   64.47   1   40.59   1   36.85   1   62.97   1   

43 Ginny Leal 
INT
H HRS SGL   179.33 2     0   0   57.25   1   61.56   2   53.22   2   58.68   1   

42 Diane Kastama  
INT
H HRS SGL   174.84 1     0   0   67.56   2   44.28   1   38.09   1   62.03   2   

  

Virginia W. Miner
Marathon,  Section B time and Obstacles 1-4
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20 Gina Nelson TRN VSE SGL                           0.00 11.25 1     

19 Stephanie Jumper TRN VSE SGL         E                 0.00     E   

18 Roberta Cardoza TRN VSE SGL                           0.00 13.25 2     

17 Nathan Cardoza TRN VSE SGL                           0.00 19.75 3     

10 Susie Davidson TRN PNY SGL                           0.00     R   

15 Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL                           0.00 0.00 1     

14 Aditi Lyer TRN PNY SGL                           0.00 0.00 1     

12 Lucy Huckins TRN PNY SGL                           0.00 35.25 4     

11 Lilla Hewitt TRN PNY SGL SP                         0.00 0.00 1     

35 Elizabeth Pride PRE VSE SGL   37.16   2   33.69   1           52.65 52.65 1     

34 Sophia Mussen PRE VSE SGL   44.50   3   39.62   3           60.16 60.16 3     

33 Kandi Griffith PRE VSE SGL   36.90   1   34.63   2           53.20 53.20 2     

32 Randy Cardoza PRE VSE SGL   85.94   4   66.10   4           120.45 163.45 4     

30 Jan Rey PRE PNY SGL sp                         0.00     R   

28 Kathleen Lippelt PRE PNY SGL sp 51.22   3   61.78   5           84.44 84.44 4     

31 Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL   51.43   4   50.09   3           78.68 78.68 3     

29 Ann McClure PRE PNY SGL   59.19   5   54.16   4           88.58 88.58 5     

27 Teri Jump PRE PNY SGL   44.00   2   39.72   2           60.64 60.64 2     

26 Kate Aparicio PRE PNY SGL   31.40   1   29.32   1           45.23 45.23 1     

22 Madeline Augustsson PRE PNY TND   49.41   1   47.22   1           75.73 75.73 1     

24 Catherine Nahmens PRE HRS SGL                           0.00     R   

25 Katherine Shelton PRE HRS SGL   52.13   2   47.00   2           73.04 73.04 2     

23 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL   46.09   1   42.03   1           69.63 69.63 1     

36 Cecilia Kirks PRE HRS SGL   63.62   3   81.03   3           111.87 182.62 3     

40 Sarah Aparicio INT PNY SGL   118.03   1   44.88   1   61.19   1   120.49 120.49 1     

39 David Ventura INT HRS SGL                           0.00     R   

38 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL   59.94   1   66.63   2   78.43   1   107.02 107.02 1     

37 Gina Miner INT HRS SGL   68.16   2   52.88   1   78.79   2   101.18 137.68 2     

43 Ginny Leal INTH HRS SGL   61.05   1   57.85   1   79.71   2   107.33 107.33 2     

42 Diane Kastama  INTH HRS SGL   63.41   2   59.00   2   75.72   1   102.52 102.52 1     
 

Virginia W. Miner
Marathon, Obstacles 5-7 and total marathon score


